ARTICLE
Times counted
Unused Votes
Write-in votes
YES

NO

ELECTION RESULTS FOR SPECIAL TOWN ELECTION

QUESTION:

Monday, June 09, 2008

“Shall the Town of Belmont be allowed to assess an additional
$2,500,000 in real estate and personal property taxes for the
purposes of funding a stabilization fund for road, street and
sidewalk capital projects and maintenance for the fiscal year
beginning July 1, 2008?”

BELMONT MASSACHUSETTS

PRECINCT 1 PRECINCT 2 PRECINCT 3 PRECINCT 4 PRECINCTS PRECINCT6 PRECINCT 7 PRECINCT 8 SUMMARY

817
0
0
430
387

725
0
0
337
388

485
0
0
241
244

384
0
0
128
256

562
0
0
257
305

708
0
0
420
288

435
2
0
154
279

757
0
0
302
455

4873
2
0
2269
2602



	Sheet1

