ELECTION RESULTS FOR SPECIAL TOWN ELECTION BELMONT MASSACHUSETTS Monday, June 09, 2008

QUESTION:

"Shall the Town of Belmont be allowed to assess an additional \$2,500,000 in real estate and personal property taxes for the purposes of funding a stabilization fund for road, street and sidewalk capital projects and maintenance for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 2008?"

,	PRECINCT 1	PRECINCT 2 PI	RECINCT 3	PRECINCT 4	PRECINCT 5	PRECINCT 6	PRECINCT 7	PRECINCT 8	SUMMARY
ARTICLE									
Times counted	817	725	485	384	562	708	435	757	4873
Unused Votes	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
Write-in votes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
YES	430	337	241	128	257	420	154	302	2269
NO	387	388	244	256	305	288	279	455	2602